Date

8/09/05

8/09/05

8/17/05

9/02/05

election/canlist05

CITY OF KETCHIKAN

OCTOBER 4. 200S REGULAR ELECTION

Candidate

Kj Harris

Marty West

George Lybrand

Eric Lunde

COUNCILMEMBER (Three seats vacant)

Three-year Term

Home Phone

247-4357

225-2455

225-6513

254-5220

Work Phone

Mailing
Address

522 Water St.
kjh@kpunet.net

911 Forest Ave.

731 Hill Road

1232 Ketchikan Lks Rd
halibut_slayer(@yahoo.com



