CITY OF KETCHIKAN

OCTOBER 4, 2005 REGULAR ELECTION

COUNCILMEMBER (Three seats vacant)

Three-year Term

<u>Date</u>	Candidate	Home Phone	Work Phone	<u>Mailing</u> <u>Address</u>
8/09/05	Kj Harris	247-4357		522 Water St. kjh@kpunet.net
8/09/05	Marty West	225-2455		911 Forest Ave.
8/17/05	George Lybrand	225-6513		731 Hill Road
9/02/05	Eric Lunde	254-5220		1232 Ketchikan Lks Rd halibut_slayer@yahoo.com